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 Johnson City 

 Knoxville 

Chattanooga 

Northeast (Region 1) 
Frontier Health         
Stephanie Day, Site Director 
Willow Ridge (Women) 
900 Buffalo Street 
Johnson City, TN 37604 
Email:   sday@frontierhealth.org 
Phone:  423-461-7752 
Fax:       423-232-4145 

Monica Tucker, Site Director 
Magnolia Ridge (Men) 
208 East Unaka 
Johnson City, TN 37604 
Email:    mtucker@frontierhealth.org 
Phone:  423-232-4132 
Fax:        423-232-4145  

East (Region 2) 
Helen Ross McNabb Center, Inc.   
Tina Patania, Service Coordinator 
CenterPointe Addiction Services 
Helen Ross McNabb 
5310 Ball Camp Pike 
Knoxville, Tennessee37921 
Email:   tpatania@mcnabb.org  
Phone:  865-523-4704   ext. 3405 
Fax:       865-602-2387 

Southeast (Region 3) 
Council for Alcohol and Drug Abuse Services, Inc. (CADAS) 
Jerri Farmer, Admissions Director (works Mon, Wed, Fri) 
Billy Joe Keltch, Assistant Admissions Director 
Council for Alcohol and Drug Abuse Services 
207 Spears Avenue 
Chattanooga, TN 37405 
Email: jerri.farmer@cadas.org  
Email: billyjoe.keltch@cadas.org 
Phone:  423-756-7644 
Fax:       423-756-7646 
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 Cookeville 

Nashville 

Jackson 

Memphis 

Volunteer Behavioral Health    
New Leaf Recovery Ctr. 
Dennis Sattler, Program Manager 
Erica Tanner, Crisis Counselor 
Volunteer Behavioral Health 
1200 South Willow Avenue 
Cookeville, TN 38506 
Email: dsattler@vbhcs.org 
Email: etannerl@vbhcs.org 
Phone:  931-266-0646 
Fax:        931-432-3805 

Middle (Region 4) 
Buffalo Valley, Inc.        
Josh Floyd, Site Manager  
105 Oak Valley Drive 
Nashville, TN 37207 
Email: joshfloyd@buffalovalley.org 
Phone:  615-262-2237 
Fax:        615-262-2239 

West (Region 6) 
Pathways of Tennessee        
Kim Parker, Director of 24 Hour Program 
Office Manager Inpatient/Detox, CSU 
Pathways of Tennessee 
238 Summar Drive 
Jackson, Tennessee 38301 
Email:  kim.parker@WTH.org 
Phone:  731-541-8988 
Fax:       731-541-8327 

Memphis (Region 7) 
Alliance Healthcare         
Jennifer Hill 
Program Director of CSU/Respite/MMCWM 
Alliance Healthcare Services 
2220 Union Avenue 
Memphis, TN 38104-4315 
Email: jhill@alliance-hs.org 
Phone:  901-577-9400 ext. 7013   Cell: 901-786-3924 
Fax:       901-259-0677 
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